KTH5701 series
Low power、high accuracy 3D Hall sensor
1
1 Features
• 3D (X, Y, Z-axis) Magnetic Field Output
• CORDIC Algorithm Angle Output
• XY Axis Typical Working Range±130mT Note1
• Z-axis Typical Working Range ±80mT

48
19.3 DFN2x2.5-8L package I2C
20 Order Information
Part Numbers Package Temperature Application Number of Pins
KTH5701AQ2QNS QFN3x3-16L -40℃ ~ +85℃ Industrial Grade 16
KTH5701AQ3QNS QFN3x3-16L -40℃ ~ +85℃ Consumer Grade 16
KTH5701AQ2DNE DFN2x2.5-8L -40℃ ~ +85℃ Industrial Grade 8
KTH5701AQ3DNE DFN2x2.5-8L -40℃ ~ +85℃ Consumer Grade 8
KTH5701 series
Low power、high accuracy 3D Hall sensor
49
21 Strap and Reel Information
21.1 QFN3x3-16L